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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 4

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

USA - USA

ITA - ltaly

IND - India

VEN - Venezuela

MEX - Mexico

COL - Colombia

CRC - Costa Rica

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

TA
7B
7C

WILDE Reo
ANDERSON Steve
GELLENTHIEN Braden

PAGNONI Federico
NENCIONI Michele
PAGNI Sergio

PAREEK Sarvesh
KUMAR Sandeep
SANAM lIsaiah Rajender

TORRES Nelson
ROJAS Leandro
GONZALEZ Eduardo

FIERRO Julio
GONZALEZ Rodolfo
CARDOSO Mario

CARDONA Camilo Andres
ARENAS Sebastian
OSPINA Jose Carlos

GAMBOA Jose Maria
RUIZ Gustavo
ACUNA Oscar

2113

2101

2053

2076

2067

2089

2032

/01

/02

/06

/04

/05

/03

107

-Bye- 237

235 233

231 229

234 232

233

227

225

234

227

231

222
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